

JEC AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-11 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
TEL: 92327457

TO	: AUTO & GENERAL	DATE	: 2/5/2023
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT			
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SNJ3314G 2023 JAN	Xin Yu	
VEHICLE MODEL	: HONDA FREED		
CHASSIS NO	: GB73146946		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE	:	
	TIME	:	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	XIAN / 92327457	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>not new</i>	2	\$ 55.30	\$ 110.60
2	REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 822.50	\$ 822.50
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>end</i>	2	\$ 30.50	\$ 61.00
4	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Delnd</i>	1	\$ 25.90	\$ 25.90
5	REAR BUMPER INNER SIDE GARNISH <i>Delnd</i>	2	\$ 75.30	\$ 150.60
6	REAR BUMPER REFELCTOR <i>Not new</i>	2	\$ 48.80	\$ 97.60
7	REAR END PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 489.90	\$ 489.90
9	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Delnd</i>	1	\$ 95.80	\$ 95.80
10	TAILLAMP <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 583.30	\$ 1,166.60
11	TAILLAMP PANEL <i>Repair</i>	2	\$ 195.90	\$ 391.80
12	TAILGATE <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,098.90	\$ 1,098.90
13	TAILGATE LOCK <i>Joined</i>	1	\$ 244.60	\$ 244.60
14	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPE <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 168.40	\$ 168.40
15	TAILGATE REFLECTOR <i>cut</i>	2	\$ 365.10	\$ 730.20
16	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 288.90	\$ 288.90
17	TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET <i>Delnd</i>	1	\$ 26.40	\$ 26.40
18	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 335.60	\$ 335.60
19	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 369.60	\$ 369.60
20	TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 105.50	\$ 105.50
21	HONDA LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 36.50	\$ 36.50
22	FREED EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 45.80	\$ 45.80
23	HYBRID EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 57.80	\$ 57.80
24	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 397.90	\$ 795.80
25	FLOOR PANEL <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 958.70	\$ 958.70
26	FLOOR PANEL TOP MAT <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 704.30	\$ 704.30

27	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$	655.50	\$	655.50	X
28	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	1	\$	34.50	\$	34.50	X
29	REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET	1	\$	30.20	\$	30.20	X
30	REAR EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHIELD	1	\$	74.40	\$	74.40	X
31	FRONT BUMPER Distorted	1	\$	687.40	\$	687.40	✓
32	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER Dmgd	2	\$	32.60	\$	65.20	✓
33	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER Dehd.	1	\$	25.20	\$	25.20	✓
34	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE New	1	\$	132.60	\$	132.60	X
35	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bent.	1	\$	325.80	\$	325.80	✓
36	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE New	2	\$	140.70	\$	281.40	X
37	FRONT GRILLE ASSY Smashed	1	\$	855.60	\$	855.60	✓
38	FRONT GRILLE LOGO New	1	\$	59.60	\$	59.60	✓
39	FRONT GRILLE TOP RUBBER New	1	\$	45.90	\$	45.90	X
40	HEADLAMP Lft. & Rht Smashed	2	\$	1,458.70	\$	2,917.40	✓
41	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET Cukhd	2	\$	30.60	\$	61.20	✓
42	BONNET Distorted	1	\$	812.20	\$	812.20	✓
43	BONNET LOCK Dmgd	1	\$	121.70	\$	121.70	✓
44	BONNET HINGE Bent	2	\$	55.80	\$	111.60	✓
45	BONNET INSULATOR Crumpled.	1	\$	100.90	\$	100.90	✓
46	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL Distorted	1	\$	635.10	\$	635.10	✓
47	AIR CON CONDENSER Dented	1	\$	899.50	\$	899.50	✓
48	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE Rht Dehd	2	\$	32.30	\$	64.60	32.30
49	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE } Bent	1	\$	295.20	\$	295.20	✓
50	AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE } Bent	1	\$	288.10	\$	288.10	✓
51	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	1	\$	241.40	\$	241.40	✓
52	AIR CON FAN COWLING Cukhd	1	\$	152.30	\$	152.30	✓
53	AIR CON FAN MOTOR New	1	\$	284.60	\$	284.60	X
54	AIR CON FAN BLADE New	1	\$	84.50	\$	84.50	X
55	RADIATOR Distorted.	1	\$	1,388.40	\$	1,388.40	✓
56	RADIATOR FAN COWLING Cukhd	1	\$	141.20	\$	141.20	✓
57	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR New	1	\$	347.60	\$	347.60	X
58	RADIATOR FAN BLADE New	1	\$	88.50	\$	88.50	X
59	RADIATOR SPARE TANK Dehd	1	\$	77.40	\$	77.40	✓
60	WIPER WASHER TANK Dehd	1	\$	69.80	\$	69.80	✓
61	WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR New	1	\$	94.60	\$	94.60	X
62	INTAKE MANIFOLD Cukhd	1	\$	461.70	\$	461.70	✓
63	ENGINE MOUNTING RH New	1	\$	252.10	\$	252.10	X
64	TIMING CHAIN COVER Cukhd	1	\$	397.40	\$	397.40	✓
65	WIPER PANEL GARNISH Cukhd	1	\$	288.70	\$	288.70	✓
66	FRONT WINDSCREEN Cukhd	1	\$	1,581.10	\$	1,581.10	✓
67	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING New	1	\$	110.10	\$	110.10	✓
68	FRONT WINDSCREEN SIDE GARNISH Rht Dehd	1	\$	102.20	\$	204.40	102.20
69	FRONT FENDER Rht Distorted	2	\$	475.30	\$	950.60	475.30
70	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD New	2	\$	144.10	\$	288.20	X
71	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM Rht New	2	\$	68.50	\$	137.00	68.50

22259.20

17807.36

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 26,601.70
 LESS 20% \$ 5,320.34
 SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 21,281.36

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR NUMEBR PLATE Bent	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER Dehd	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS New	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00

5	REVERSE SENSOR (4-PIECE SET) <i>Damaged</i>	1 SET	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00 <i>300</i>	✓
6	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
7	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
8	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
9	TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
10	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	✓
11	FLOOR PANEL INSULATION PAD <i>on</i>	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00 <i>200</i>	✓
12	REAR CAMERA <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00 <i>X 480</i>	✓
13	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
14	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
15	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
16	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
17	FRONT GRILLE TOP RUBBER CLIPS <i>new new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
18	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
19	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00 <i>20</i>	✓
20	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
21	WIPER PANEL GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
22	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
23	FRONT WINDSCREEN SIDE GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
24	FRONT WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00 <i>250</i>	✓
25	ERP UNIT <i>Bracket. new</i>	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	✓
26	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS <i>new new</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	X
			1895 TOTAL :	\$ 2,405.00	

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 3,200.00	<i>2400</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,600.00	<i>2000</i>	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 150.00	<i>60</i>	
4	TO SPRAY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	<i>100</i>	
5	TO REMOVE CONDENSER & TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ 120.00	<i>60</i>	
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR & TO TOP UP COOLANT	\$ 120.00	<i>60</i>	
7	TO LIFT UP ENGINE & GEARBOX TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 380.00	<i>X</i>	
8	TO REMOVE FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 180.00	<i>120</i>	
9	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
10	TO REMOVE REAR CAMERA	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
11	TO REMOVE REAR VIDEO RECORDER	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
12	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY	\$ 150.00	<i>100</i>	
13	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	<i>80</i>	
14	TO REMOVE TAILGATE GLASS	\$ 180.00	<i>120</i>	
15	TO REMOVE REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	<i>X</i>	
16	TOWING FEES	\$ 60.00	✓	
		TOTAL:	\$ 7,890.00	

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST:	\$	23,686.36
TOTAL LABOUR COST:	\$	7,890.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST:	\$	31,576.36

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

5310

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

total: 25012.36

L/s: 2012

16 Days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: